
CNU Lesson Plan Format: Middle/Secondary 
Student Teacher Name          

 

Block 1: Daily Objectives  
Class: 

1. 
2. 

3. 
4. 

 

Activities: 
 

 
 

Evaluation: 

Block 2: Daily Objectives: 
Class: 

1. 
2. 

3. 
4. 

 

Activities: 
 

 
 

Evaluation: 

Block 3: Daily Objectives  
Class: 

1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 
 

Activities: 
 

 

 
Evaluation: 

Block 4: Daily Objectives  
Class: 

1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 
 

Activities: 
 

 

 
Evaluation: 

Block 5: Daily Objectives  

Class: 
1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

 
Activities: 

 
 

 
Evaluation: 

Block 6: Daily Objectives  

Class: 
1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

 
Activities: 

 
 

 
Evaluation: 

Practice/Remediation/Extension/Homework: 
 

 

Differentiation: 

Reflection on Lesson: 
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